
Zinglicious

MENU
POOL BAR 
ZING Chicken Tenders

Marinated in seasoned buttermilk 
and pan-fried to crispy, crunchy perfection.

Cajun Chicken Burger
Sliced tomatoes, thinly sliced onions, lettuce 
and juicy seasoned chicken breast.

Wagyu Burger
Very juicy, with a strong beefy flaour 
and earthy sweetness.

Bombay Burger
An Indian burger with a deep-fried 
potato patty with spices. 

Spaghetti Tomato Sauce
Homemade tomato sauce with Italian seasoning.

Spaghetti Carbonara
Spaghetti and bacon in a rich, creamy 
parmesan and egg sauce.

Phad Thai Goong
A flavorful stir-fry dish consisting of rice 
noodles, tofu, dried shrimp, bean sprouts, 
and eggs, grilled prawns, tofu, dried shrimp, 
bean sprouts, and eggs. 

Sweet Treats
Mango Sticky Rice
Traditional Thai dessert made with glutinous 
rice, fresh mango and coconut milk.
 

Fruit Plate
Local seasonal fruit.

3D Ice Cream
Coconut Butterfly Pea, Mango, Lychee 
Durian, Thai Tea, Green Tea, Strawberry

195

310

450

320

250

210

190

119

Snack Bites
Samosa
Crispy vegan samosa served with 
tamarind chutney and mint sauce.

Chicken Satay
Marinated with Thai spices and 
served with peanut sauce.

Caesar Salad 
Chopped romaine lettuce and garlicky 
croutons, tossed in a creamy dressing.

Mushroom Soup
Creamy and rich with slow 
caramelization of the mushrooms.

Chick Fritters
Chicken nuggets with fries.

Fish Fritters
Fish fillet with fries.

Veggie Fritters 
Vegetables spring roll, Indian samosa with fries.

Fritter Feast
Chicken tenders, fish fillets, 
spring rolls, samosa with fries.

250

230

270

210

180

280

195

300

Wagyu Burger

Phad Thai Goong

Margherita Pizza

Mango Sticky Rice

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% goverment taxPlease inform your server of any food allergies or dietary restrictions.

CONTAINS
BEEF 

CHILLI SEAFOOD VEGETABLE NUTS GLUTEN DAIRY BEST 
SELLER

LOCAL PHUKET 
DISH

Margherita Pizza
Made with mozzarella, tomatoes, 
and fresh basil leaves. 

Hawaiian Pizza
Traditionally topped with pineapple,
tomato sauce, cheese, and ham.

Meat Lovers Pizza
Topped off with cheese, bacon, 
pepperoni and hot local sausage.

310

340

360

340

RECOMMEND

300



Coffee & Tea
Americano, Espresso, Black, Long Black 
Cappuccino, Latte, Mocha
English Breakfast, Peppermint, 
Earl Grey, Green Tea
Iced Coffee
Thai Tea (Cha Yen)
Iced Lemon Tea

90
95
95

90
85
80

Water
Crystal Water
San Pellegrino Sparkling (Small)
San Pellegrino Sparkling (Large)

90

149

229

Soft Drinks
Coke, Coke Light, Sprite, 
Fanta Orange, Ginger Ale
Soda Water
Tonic Water

90

70

95

Smoothies
Mango, Banana, Tropical Fruits 

Ice-Cream Milkshake
Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry 

Mocktails
Ale Minoto
Mint, lime, sugar syrup, soda water

Just Peachy
Peach syrup, fresh sour lime

Andaman Sun
Thai basil, strawberry syrup, ginger ale

Thai Basil Lemonade
Thai basil, lime juice, sugar syrup, ginger ale

Baba Punch
Passion fruit syrup, mint leaves, soda water

Lychee Cooler
Lychee syrup, mint leaves, soda water

110

100

130

130

130

130

120

120

Beer
Chang 
Tiger 
Heineken

Singha 

Corona

135

140

210

140

220
Chilled Juices
Apple, Watermelon, Orange,
Mango, Coconut

100

 
Belleville Brut (FRANCE)
Sparkling  WINE

Wine by the Glass

Eclipse Chardonnay (AUSTRALIA)           
WHITE WINE

Oxford Merlot (AUSTRALIA)
RED WINE

270

270

310

Rum, coconut liquor, lime juice, sugar 
syrup, pineapple juice, coconut milk

Pina Colada 275
Rum, mint leave, fresh lime, 
sugar syrup, soda

Mojito 275
Vodka, lychee liquor, sugar syrup

Lychee Martini 240
Coconut liquor, blue curacao, 
pineapple juice, sprite

Hawaiian 240
Rum, gin, vodka, tequila, melon 
liquor, lime juice, sugar syrup

K.O
 

245
Rum, lime, brown sugar
Tao Rum 245

Vodka, melon liquor, blue coracao, 
pineapple juice, lime juice, sugar syrup

Illusion 245
Vodka, triple sec, lime juice, 
pineapple juice, sugar syrup

Vodktage 245
Gin, rum, vodka, tequila, 
melon liquor, lime juice, sprite

Tokyo Iced Tea 245
Gin, triple sec, lime juice, 
lychee syrup, lime soda

Ginney 245

Tequila, blue curacao, lime juice, 
sugar syrup, grenadine

Din Hangover 240

Vodka, triple sec, blue curacao, 
lime juice, lychee syrup, grenadine 

Blue Sea 240

Vodka, fresh lime wedge, white sugar

Caipiroska 275
Vodka, triple sec, sugar syrup, lemon juice

Lemon Drop Martini 275
Tequila, trip sec, lime juice, sugar syrup

Margarita 275
Gin, tequila, white rum, vodka, orange 
liquor, lime juice, sugar syrup, lemon

Long Island 285
Gin, lime juice, sugar syrup, soda, lemon

Tom Collins 275
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry, lime juice

Cosmopolitan 285
Dark rum, orange curacao, pineapple juice, 
orange juice, lime juice, sugar syrup

Maitai 285

Rum, mango puree, lime
Mango Loco 240 240

Tequila, strawberry liquor, mint leaves, 
lime wedge, sugar syrup, soda water

Naa Slash
 

Vodka, coconut liquor, pineapple juice, 
lime juice, orange juice, cranberry juice

Reik
 

245

SIGNATURE

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% goverment taxPlease inform your server of any food allergies or dietary restrictions.


