ZING POLBAR MENU

Snack Bites

Samosa $\checkmark in iterative interview in the sauce.$	250
Chicken Satay 😥 🖉 Marinated with Thai spices and served with peanut sauce.	230
Caesar Salad () I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	270
Mushroom Soup 🗐 速 Creamy and rich with slow caramelization of the mushrooms.	210
Chicken nuggets with fries.	180
Fish Fritters 💮 🖄	280
Veggie Fritters 🌛 🖨 🏙 💿 Vegetables spring roll, Indian samosa with fries.	195

CONTAINS CONTAINS BEEF CONTAINS CHILLI CONTAINS CHILLI SEAFOOD CONTAINS CHILLI CONTAINS CHILLI SEAFOOD CONTAINS CHILLI SEAFOOD CONTAINS CHILLI SEAFOOD CONTAINS CHILLI SEAFOOD CONTAINS CHILLI CONTAIN CONTAINS CHILLI CONTAINS CHILLI

Zinglicious

Chicken Tenders Marinated in seasoned buttermilk and pan-fried to crispy, crunchy perfection.	195
Cajun Chicken Burger 🗐 🖄 Sliced tomatoes, thinly sliced onions, lettuce and juicy seasoned chicken breast.	310
Wagyu Burger (C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	450
Bombay Burger \overleftrightarrow \blacksquare \circledast An Indian burger with a deep-fried potato patty with spices.	320
Spaghetti Tomato Sauce 🖓 😃 Homemade tomato sauce with Italian seasoning.	250
Spaghetti Carbonara 🗊 🖄 Spaghetti and bacon in a rich, creamy parmesan and egg sauce.	300
Phad Thai Goong Q \rightarrow ϕ ϕ ϕ A flavorful stir-fry dish consisting of rice noodles, tofu, dried shrimp, bean sprouts, and eggs, grilled prawns, tofu, dried shrimp, bean sprouts, and eggs.	340
Margherita Pizza Arguna Made with mozzarella, tomatoes, and fresh basil leaves.	310
Hawaiian Pizza 🗐 🖄 Traditionally topped with pineapple, tomato sauce, cheese, and ham.	340
Meat Lovers Pizza	360
Sweet Treats	
Mango Sticky Rice	210
Fruit Plate	190
3D Ice Cream Coconut Butterfly Pea, Mango, Lychee Durian, Thai Tea, Green Tea, Strawberry	119

Please inform your server of any food allergies or dietary restrictions. All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax





Reik

Vodka, coconut liquor, pineapple juice, lime juice, orange juice, cranberry juice

Coffee & Tea

Americano, Espresso, Black, Long Black	90
Cappuccino, Latte, Mocha	95
English Breakfast, Peppermint,	95
Earl Grey, Green Tea	
Iced Coffee	90
Thai Tea (Cha Yen)	85
Iced Lemon Tea	80

Chilled Juices

Apple, Watermelon, Orange, Mango, Coconut

Water

Crystal Water	
San Pellegrino Sparkling (Small)	
San Pellegrino Sparkling (Large)	



Vodka, fresh lime wedge, white sugar



Vodka, triple sec, cranberry, lime juice



275

Lychee Martini

Vodka, lychee liquor, sugar syrup

Vodka, melon liquor, blue coracao, pineapple juice, lime juice, sugar syrup



Dark rum, orange curacao, pineapple juice, orange juice, lime juice, sugar syrup

285 Margarita

240 Hawaiian

lequila, trip sec, lime juice, sugar syrup

275 Lemon Drop Martini 275 Tom Collins Vodka, triple sec, sugar syrup, lemon juice



Tequila, blue curacao, lime juice, sugar syrup, grenadine



Coconut liquor, blue curacao, pineapple juice, sprite



245 Tokyo Iced Tea Gin, rum, vodka, tequila, melon liquor, lime juice, sprite

245 Blue Sea Vodka, triple sec, blue curacao, lime juice, lychee syrup, grenadine

Soft Drinks

Coke, Coke Li Fanta Orang Soda Water **Tonic Water**

Beer

Chang Tiger Heineken

Wine by

Sparkling W Belleville Brut (FR

RED WINE Oxford Merlot (AUSTRALIA)

WHITE WINE Eclipse Chardonnay (AUSTRALIA)

Please inform your server of any food allergies or dietary restrictions. All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax



245

100

90

149

229

Rum, coconut liquor, lime juice, sugar syrup, pineapple juice, coconut milk

Pina Colada



275 Mojito

Gin, triple sec, lime juice, lychee syrup, lime soda

245

Ice-Cream Milkshake Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry	110
Smoothies Mango, Banana, Tropical Fruits	100
Mocktails	
Ale Minoto Mint, lime, sugar syrup, soda water	130
Just Peachy Peach syrup, fresh sour lime	130
Andaman Sun Thai basil, strawberry syrup, ginger ale	130
Thai Basil Lemonade	130

Illusion

Pea

Thai Thai Basil Lemonade Thai basil, lime juice, sugar syrup, ginger ale Baba Punch 120 Passion fruit syrup, mint leaves, soda water 120 Lychee Cooler Lychee syrup, mint leaves, soda water

Vodka, triple sec, lime juice, pineapple juice, sugar syrup

.

Rum, mint leave, fresh lime, sugar syrup, soda





Gin, lime juice, sugar syrup, soda, lemon





240 K.O Rum, gin, vodka, tequila, melon liquor, lime juice, sugar syrup



275 Long Island 285 Gin, tequila, white rum, vodka, orange liquor, lime juice, sugar syrup, lemon



245 Tao Rum Rum, lime, brown sugar

245

270







240 Mango Loco

240 Naa Slash 240 Tequila, strawberry liquor, mint leave lime wedge, sugar syrup, soda water

nks		
Light, Sprite,		90
ge, Ginger Ale		
		70
		95
135	Singha	140
140	Corona	220
210		
the Glass		
VINE		270
RANCE)		
		310